
 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

  

FLAT TOP SEA-GOING PONTOON  

 

“Beluga – 1”   “Beluga – 2”  
 

 

 

 

All data given with good faith but without guarantee  

 
 

GENERAL 
TYPICAL APPLICATION   
TYPICAL AREA OF                   
OPERATION                 
CLASSIFICATION 
ICE CLASS 
 
 
 
DIMENSIONS 
Length moulded  
Beam moulded 
Depth moulded 
Deadweight   
 
CAPACITIES  
Deck load            
 

 
Deck cargo, RoRo cargo  
Deep sea, Inland                                          
waters   
RMRS K * Pontoon  
Ice 1 
 
 
 
 
85.5 m 
16.5 m 
4.5 m  
3200 mts   
 
15 tn / sq.m  
 
 
 
  

DISPLACEMENT AND 
DRAFT 
 
Light ship  
Displacement  
Draft light ship   
Draft fully loaded 
 
 
EXECUTION  
Ballast system  
Anchor system  
 
 
DESIGN CONDITIONS 
Outside air temp. 
Sea water temp. 
 

 
 
 
990 mts  
4201 mts  
0.77 m 
3.11 m 
 
 
 
16 tanks / 4145 cbm  
2 fore / 1 stern anchor  
 
 
 
-20 to + 45  
-02 to + 35 


