





FLAT TOP SEA-GOING PONTOON

"Beluga – 1" "Beluga – 2"

GENERAL		DISPLACEMENT AND	
TYPICAL APPLICATION	Deck cargo, RoRo cargo	DRAFT	
TYPICAL AREA OF	Deep sea, Inland		
OPERATION	waters	Light ship	990 mts
CLASSIFICATION	RMRS K * Pontoon	Displacement	4201 mts
ICE CLASS	Ice 1	Draft light ship	0.77 m
		Draft fully loaded	3.11 m
DIMENSIONS		EXECUTION	
Length moulded	85.5 m	Ballast system	16 tanks / 4145 cbm
Beam moulded	16.5 m	Anchor system	2 fore / 1 stern anchor
Depth moulded	4.5 m		
Deadweight	3200 mts		
		DESIGN CONDITIONS	
CAPACITIES	15 tn / sq.m	Outside air temp.	-20 to + 45
Deck load		Sea water temp.	-02 to + 35
All determines and find her mid			

All data given with good faith but without guarantee